
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Consider recommendations regarding 2003-04 Minor Bridge Deck Rehabilitation at Various Locations (Project No.
864030), Second, Third and Fourth  Districts, as follows:

a) Approve and execute Contract Change Order No. 1 in the amount of $34,868 for additional structure
rehabilitation of Bridge No. 51C-185;

b)  Approve an additional contingency amount of $28,528.87 for the project.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 03-01185, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/31/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

